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Ultimate Carrot Traycake - 6 x 18 ptns
Short Product Name:
Ultimate Carrot Traycake

A moist, lightly-spiced vegan-friendly carrot and orange sponge, with sultanas, desiccated coconut and walnut pieces throughout. Topped with a creamy vegan 'cream cheese' and Madagascan vanilla frosting,

sprinkled with blue cornflower petals, crushed candied hazelnuts and pumpkin seeds. Pre-portioned into 18 rectangular slices per tray. 6 trays per case.

Traded Unit GTIN: 5060421259512   Internal GTIN: 5060421259505   Supplier : Cakesmiths Group Limited   Suppliers Product Code : K4065

Reference Intake
Each 100g portion contains:

Energy Fat Saturates Sugars Salt

1509kJ

360.7kcal
14.9g 3.5g 36.5g 0.94g

of your reference intake.

Typical values per 100g : Energy 1509kJ 360.7kcal

 

Nutritional Information

Typical Values Per 100g

Energy 1509kJ 

360.7kCal

Carbohydrates 54.5g

of which sugars 36.5g

Fat 14.9g

of which saturates 3.5g

Fibre 2.4g

Protein 3.1g

Salt 0.94g

Allergy Information
Key: Contains  May Contain

Allergen Statement

Made in our bakery that handles cereals containing gluten, milk, eggs, soya, sulphites and tree nuts

(source manufacturer may handle peanuts and sesame).

WARNING: May contain fragment of nut shell/fruit pip/stalk.

 

Dietary Information
Key: Suitable for

Ingredients
<b>WHEAT </b>flour (<b>WHEAT</b> flour, calcium carbonate, iron, niacin, thiamin), icing sugar, soft light brown sugar, carrots 10%, pasteurised orange comminute 9%, rapeseed oil,<b> SOYA</b> drink

(water, <b>SOYA </b>beans, sugar, natural flavouring, stabiliser (gellan gum)), sultanas 4%, violife creamy (water, coconut oil, potato starch, sea salt, acidity regulator (glucono-delta-lactone), natural flavourings,

olive extract, vitamin B12), <b>WALNUTS</b> 3%, vegetable fat spread (vegetable oils (coconut, rapeseed, sunflower), water, sea salt, faba bean preparation, emulsifier (lecithin), natural flavourings, colour

(carotenes)), lemon juice, raising agents (sodium carbonate, diphosphates), ground flax seeds, desiccated coconut, mixed spice (cinnamon, coriander, cassia, ginger, fennel, nutmeg, cloves, cardamon), candied

<b>HAZELNUTS</b> (sugar, <b>HAZELNUTS</b>), pumpkin seeds, salt, Madagascan vanilla powder, dried cornflower petals.

Supplier's Product Code : K4065

Product Added : 23 September 2024

Last Updated by Supplier : 23 September 2024

erudus id : b5f865469242470493b7b8294c271184

      

      


Contains

Cereal/Gluten


May Contain

Milk


May Contain

Eggs


May Contain

Peanuts


Contains

Nuts


Does Not
Contain

Crustaceans


Does Not
Contain
Mustard


Does Not
Contain

Fish


Does Not
Contain

Lupin


May Contain

Sesame


Does Not
Contain
Celery


Contains

Soya


Does Not
Contain
Molluscs


May Contain

Sulphur
Dioxide

    


Suitable for
Vegetarian


Suitable for

Vegan


May not be
suitable for

Kosher


May not be
suitable for

Halal


NO DATA for

Coeliac
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